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
gr. rm., corner stone FP, sec. sys, spriuk. ays.,elec. air filter, many upgrades-Tne view is
super!! $219,000.

330 CALABASH RD.-Neat well-constructed
home in country setting. 2 BR, 2 baths.
Beautiful oak cabinets, carport, deck. Only$62,900.

209 AZALEA CIRCLE-Sunset Beach, Main-
land-This beautiful 3-BR, 2-bath cedar-sided
home is close to the beach and has boat acccss
to the Intracoastal. Extras too numerous to list.
Only $103,900.

1033 FAYETTEVILLE AVE.-Lovely brick 3
BR, 2 baths, with many extras. Attached work¬
shop/garage, plus 2 car dctachcd garage. Con
crete drive and patio. Backs up to lake with
screened porch overlooking lake. $104,900.

REDUCED-5 SAND HOLLAR DR -Priced
to sell!!! Gracious living in immaculate brick
ranch in desirable golf course community.
Many extras, Carolina rm, fam rm w/bk FP,

CAROLINA SHORES NORTH-Beautiful 3-
BR, 2-bath home nelsted in the pines. FP, scr
prch, brkfet nook are only a few of the extras.
Amenities include pool, tennis courts and clb-
hse. All this and more for only $1 13,900.split BR plan, lovely landscaping. 2-car gar.

You must see this!!! Now $124,900.

Stop By Our Office ForA Complete Listing OfProperties For Sale...

Pinehurst Properties, Inc.
10239 Beach Road SW (Htvy. 1 79) Calabash. NC 28467
1-800-833-6330 . Local 919-579-4097
AGENTS: Sennit Black . Jimmy Callihan- Ruby Mew- Carol Houghton - Betty Walton -Dennis DinoveUi
Salt, Manager: Charles Perry . Rental Manager: Putty Krye* - Broker in Charge: James Callihan

LOTS
AVAILABLE

Carolina Shores Golf
Course

Acreage Estates
Calabash Acres

Landing II
Bonaparte Retreat

1 & II
WATERWAY LOT- Directly
across from Ocean Isle
Beach, below market price.
Owner financing. CALL!

#9 COURT 8 NORTHWEST DR.-On the course,
view of 6th & 7th fwys., great rm. plan, Ig. eat-in
kitchen, sunken living rom, bk rP, scr porch,carport, courtyard entrance owner will work with
buyer. Come see it!! $89,900.
32 GATE 3-Elegant touches give this contemp.home the grace of a traditional ranch. 10 ft. ceilings,skylites, French doors w/palladium wndws overhead,
see-thru FP. Formals, fam rm, snrm, eat-in kit,loads of extras on 17th fwy. ©!&« the Brunswick beacon

CAROLINA SHORES VILLAGE UNIT 1-
B-2nd floor unit with spiral staircase leading
to master bedroom. Living room facing pool,
fully furnished. Only $52,900.


